DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

GEMSTAR COMMODITIES LTD

GEMSTAR SERVICES LIMITED

GEMSTONE ALES LTD.

GEMSTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GEMSTONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GEMSTONE LIFESTYLE LIMITED

GEMSTONE LIFESTYLE LIMITED

GEMS WORLD (UK) LIMITED

GEMS WORLD (UK) LIMITED

GEMTECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GEM-TECH DRILLING & SAWING CO
LIMITED

GEM-TECH DRILLING & SAWING CO
LIMITED

GEMTIME SERVICES (UK) LTD.

GEM TOOL HIRE AND SALES LIMITED

GEM WEALTH LTD

GEM WEALTH LTD

GENALYS LIMITED

GENA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GENBULK TRADING LTD.

GENCHEM HOLDINGS LIMITED

GENCO DESIGN LIMITED

GENCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GENCOMP 2015 LIMITED

GENCOMP 2015 LIMITED

GENCOMP 2015 LIMITED

GENCO REAL ESTATE LIMITED

GENDER AND CHILD ADVANCEMENT (GCA)
INTERNATIONAL LTD

GENDER EQUALITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GENDER FREE WORLD LIMITED

GENDER RIGHTS AND EQUALITY ACTION
TRUST

GENEALOGUS LIMITED

GENEAX LIMITED

GENEAX LIMITED

GENE EAST LIMITED

GENE EAST LIMITED

GENEHAVEN LIMITED

GENELEC RENEWABLE ENERGIES T/A
GENELEC POWER LTD

GENELEC RENEWABLE ENERGIES T/A
GENELEC POWER LTD

GENEMD LIMITED

GENEMD LIMITED

GEN EPSILON LIMITED

GENERAL ACCIDENT EXECUTOR AND
TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED

GENERAL AIRCRAFT TECHNICAL
ENGINEERING SUPPORT LIMITED

GENERAL AVIATION AWARENESS COUNCIL

GENERAL AVIATION AWARENESS COUNCIL

GENERAL AVIATION AWARENESS COUNCIL

GENERAL AVIATION AWARENESS COUNCIL

GENERAL AVIATION AWARENESS COUNCIL

08124865
06534607
09503925
10101782
10101782
10096999
10096999
10098465
10098465
07300325
07652882

07652882

09113172
01800399
10093854
10093854
08440989
07311491
09464766
01778691
06143362
08178920
01416835
01416835
01416835
07313037
09150553

09473221
09514054
07203511

06841200
10095414
10095414
10090675
10090675
07273459
10095454

10095454

10098172
10098172
06631659
00006252

05981091

03296017
03296017
03296017
03296017
03296017

30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016

31/03/2016

30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
03/04/2016

30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016

31/03/2016

01/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016

02/04/2016

31/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

GENERAL COMMUNICATIONS BUREAU
LIMITED

GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED
GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED
GENERAL DESIGN LTD

GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
NORTHERN LIMITED

GENERAL ENGINEERS (CATERING) LIMITED

GENERAL GEMINI LTD

GENERAL GEMINI LTD

GENERAL GEMINI LTD

GENERAL HOSECLIPS LIMITED

GENERAL HOSECLIPS LIMITED

GENERAL LEASING (NO.16) LIMITED

GENERAL LEASING (NO. 12) LIMITED

GENERALLY GREEN (UK) LIMITED/THE
PROJECT PARTNERS (MARTECH) LTD

GENERAL METAL (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED

GENERAL PAINT UK LTD

GENERAL PARTNER ROLLS & ARNOLD
LIMITED

GENERAL RECORDS LIMITED

GENERAL SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

GENERAL S.E.T. EUROPE LIMITED

GENERAL SURGICAL CARE LIMITED

GENERAL SURGICAL CARE LIMITED

GENERAL TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GENERAL TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

GENERAL TRADING INVEST LTD

GENERATE4U LIMITED

GENERATE LAND (BERRYHILL FARM)
LIMITED

GENERATE THEATRE ARTS LTD.

GENERATION.NET LIMITED

GENERATION ENTERPRISES LTD

GENERATION FOR GROWTH LTD

GENERATION INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GENERATION IT LIMITED

GENERATIONSPORTS LTD

GENERATION TECHS LIMITED

GENERATION TWO LIMITED

GENERATION WIND TURBINES LIMITED

GENERATION Y LTD

GENERATION Y LTD

GENERATOR HOSTELS LTD

GENERATOR SYSTEMS LIMITED

GENERATORWORLD LIMITED

GENERATORWORLD LIMITED

GENER8 ECO ENERGY LTD

GENER8 ECO ENERGY LTD

GENERIC CATERING SERVICES LIMITED

GENERIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

GENERIC ROBOT ELEMENTS LIMITED

GENERIC TECHNOLOGY INNOVATIONS
LIMITED

08814030

10090916
10090916
06941816
08448032

06201299
09111503
09111503
09111503
01500733
01500733
05452951
05452932
07436653

07269946
09765258
04189047

06540574
07089452
05754113
10090749
10090749
02087381

02087381

08574356
04100355
08013296

09262767
04676935
04437637
06536541
07064698
07160880
07177849
03946449
08008574
08141248
09705367
09705367
03192617
03391662
10104444
10104444
09106872
09106872
06922594
05387147
02251197
07353785
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31/03/2016

30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016

05/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016

30/03/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016

31/03/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016

30/03/2016

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016

31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016



